
 

CornerStone® Duck Bonded Soft Shell Jacket

TheCornerStone® Duck Bonded Soft Shell Jacketis a durable, high-performance jacket designed for
professionals who need warmth, comfort, and protection in demanding environments. Featuring
arugged duck cloth exteriorand asoft bonded fleece lining, this jacket provides insulation against cold
weather while remaining lightweight and flexible for ease of movement.

Product T-CS626

Material 100% cotton canvas shell with a DWR finish

Sizes XS - 4XL

Colors Black, Charcoal, Duck Brown, Navy Blue

Imprint Method Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Imprint Location Full Back,Left Chest,Right Chest

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 12

Blank Price on (P) Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576
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Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576

Full
Back

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Left
Chest

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Right
Chest

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Production Time Charges Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

12 - 23 Free $87.28 $132.96

24 - 47 Free $155.28 $189.28

48 - 71 Free $225.12 $316.16

72 - 143 Free $309.92 $467.68

144 - 287 Free $419.84 $565.36

288 - 575 Free $617.12 $732.96

576 - 1007 Free $1122.72 $1324.64

1008+ Free $1745.44 $2249.28

Shipping Time Charges Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days

12 - 23 Free $80.64

24 - 47 Free $85.68

48 - 71 Free $94.56

72 - 143 Free $141.84

144 - 287 Free $130.56

288 - 575 Free $213.12

576 - 1007 Free $368.64

1008+ Free $720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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